30RTi Industrial Catalog
(800) 521-9200
PDF available at www.driair.com
Specifications
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Order Guide
Water
Dirt
Oil
Oil Vapor
Odor
For higher pressure applications, consult factory. Units equipped with
differential pressure indicator have max. temperature and pressure of
125°F and 150 PSIG, regardless of bowl material.
Description Part Number
A Replacement Element, 1st Stage 3P-060/3P-090/3P-150
B Replacement Element, 2nd Stage 3C-061/3C-091/3C-151
C Differential Pressure Indicator N32-W1-DPi-FG
C Blanking Cap (Cover for Indicator) N32-95-020-FG
D Bowl Assy: Metal Bowl, Manual Petcock Drain, & O-ring (60) N34-95-205-FG
D Bowl Assy: Metal Bowl, Auto Float Drain, & O-ring (60) N34-95-195-FG
D Bowl Assy: Metal Bowl, Manual Petcock Drain, & O-ring (90/150) N34-15-180-FG
D Bowl Assy: Metal Bowl & Auto Float Drain (90/150) N34-15-185-FG
E Manual Petcock Drain PC-03
F Automatic Float Drain N32-95-973-FG
G Bowl O-ring (60) N32-95-257
G Bowl O-ring (90/150) N32-95-256
Port
Size Model Number